Personal Current Account Statement

CO-OPERATIVE BANK

BANK

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI

We are you

Statement Date
Statement Period

04-Jan-23
01-Dec-22
31-Dec-22
Page Page 1 of 323

to

Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH

Branch Code 00011045

Contact Details

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel

Account No 01100001711200
KEN

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/C
KEN Description
00100 Currency KES
TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
01-Dec-22 Brought forward Balance 4,511,340.19 CR
01-Dec-22 1108 SVR 01-Dec-22 72,734.00 4,584,074.19 CR
01-Dec-22 9600 SVR 01-Dec-22 72,734.00 4,656,808.19 CR
01-Dec-22 2104 SVR 01-Dec-22 78,000.00 4,734,808.19 CR
01-Dec-22 2033 SVR 01-Dec-22 99,050.00 4,833,858.19 CR
01-Dec-22 5956 SVR 01-Dec-22 135,000.00 4,968,858.19 CR
01-Dec-22 5042 SVR 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 4,970,858.19 CR
01-Dec-22 10251 SVR 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 4,972,858.19 CR
01-Dec-22 4710 SVR 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 4,974,858.19 CR
01-Dec-22 2308 SVR 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 4,976,858.19 CR
01-Dec-22 9441 SVR 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 4,978,858.19 CR
01-Dec-22 6798 SVR 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 4,980,858.19 CR
01-Dec-22 3909 SVR 01-Dec-22 3,000.00 4,983,858.19 CR
01-Dec-22 3790 SVR 01-Dec-22 3,000.00 4,986,858.19 CR
01-Dec-22 1646 SVR 01-Dec-22 3,000.00 4,989,858.19 CR
01-Dec-22 1648 SVR 01-Dec-22 3,000.00 4,992,858.19 CR
01-Dec-22 9029 SVR 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 4,997,858.19 CR
01-Dec-22 9045 SVR 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 5,002,858.19 CR
01-Dec-22 6913 SVR 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 5,007,858.19 CR
01-Dec-22 6167 SVR 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 5,012,858.19 CR
01-Dec-22 4637 SVR 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 5,017,858.19 CR
01-Dec-22 8320 SVR 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 5,022,858.19 CR
01-Dec-22 4693 SVR 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 5,027,858.19 CR
01-Dec-22 2802 SVR 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 5,032,858.19 CR
01-Dec-22 7351 SVR 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 5,037,858.19 CR
01-Dec-22 8089 SVR 01-Dec-22 5,322.00 5,043,180.19 CR
01-Dec-22 10378 SVR 01-Dec-22 6,642.90 5,049,823.09 CR
01-Dec-22 4869 SVR 01-Dec-22 7,000.00 5,056,823.09 CR
01-Dec-22 3478 SVR 01-Dec-22 8,643.00 5,065,466.09 CR
01-Dec-22 4177 SVR 01-Dec-22 10,000.00 5,075,466.09 CR
01-Dec-22 9362 SVR 01-Dec-22 13,725.00 5,089,191.09 CR
01-Dec-22 3188 SVR 01-Dec-22 15,000.00 5,104,191.09 CR
01-Dec-22 3402 SVR 01-Dec-22 17,109.00 5,121,300.09 CR
01-Dec-22 4683 SVR 01-Dec-22 15,000.00 5,136,300.09 CR
01-Dec-22 6942 SVR 01-Dec-22 16,947.00 5,153,247.09 CR
01-Dec-22 9231 SVR 01-Dec-22 17,001.00 5,170,248.09 CR

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel
Account No 01100001711200
KEN
Account INSTANT ACCESS A/C

KEN Description
00100 Currency KES
TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
01-Dec-22 3880 SVR 01-Dec-22 19,117.00 5,189,365.09 CR
01-Dec-22 3142 SVR 01-Dec-22 19,770.00 5,209,135.09 CR
01-Dec-22 3644 SVR 01-Dec-22 20,000.00 5,229,135.09 CR
01-Dec-22 2068 SVR 01-Dec-22 20,000.00 5,249,135.09 CR
01-Dec-22 1445 SVR 01-Dec-22 20,000.00 5,269,135.09 CR
01-Dec-22 4126 SVR 01-Dec-22 23,512.40 5,292,647.49 CR
01-Dec-22 4136 SVR 01-Dec-22 24,272.00 5,316,919.49 CR
01-Dec-22 3957 SVR 01-Dec-22 24,467.00 5,341,386.49 CR
01-Dec-22 10099 SVR 01-Dec-22 27,000.00 5,368,386.49 CR
01-Dec-22 1720 SVR 01-Dec-22 27,348.00 5,395,734.49 CR
01-Dec-22 632 SVR 01-Dec-22 29,773.00 5,425,507.49 CR
01-Dec-22 6093 SVR 01-Dec-22 31,518.00 5,457,025.49 CR
01-Dec-22 2137 SVR 01-Dec-22 36,000.00 5,493,025.49 CR
01-Dec-22 4250 SVR 01-Dec-22 36,367.00 5,529,392.49 CR
01-Dec-22 4051 SVR 01-Dec-22 40,000.00 5,669,392.49 CR
01-Dec-22 5921 SVR 01-Dec-22 40,794.00 5,610,186.49 CR
01-Dec-22 4214 SVR 01-Dec-22 41,216.00 5,651,402.49 CR
01-Dec-22 7009 SVR 01-Dec-22 48,489.00 5,699,891.49 CR
01-Dec-22 8237 SVR 01-Dec-22 52,000.00 5,751,891.49 CR
01-Dec-22 5558 SVR 01-Dec-22 60,000.00 5,811,891.49 CR
01-Dec-22 QKU5ZYHRPH Cc2B 01-Dec-22 40,000.00 5,851,891.49 CR

1578#09108

254722171147

MPESAC2B_400222

LILIAN WAMUYU
01-Dec-22 QKU2ZzZD4BE C2B 01-Dec-22 50,000.00 5,901,891.49 CR

1578#L.S-07613

254724358245

MPESAC2B_400222

NG'ETICH BERNHARD
01-Dec-22 QKU0ZZ6BHQ C2B 01-Dec-22 1,000.00 5,902,891.49 CR

1578#09927

254722760619

MPESAC2B_400222

LILLIAN NZEMBI
01-Dec-22 QKU510MRDR C2B 01-Dec-22 10,000.00 5,912,891.49 CR

1578#10523

254715379718

MPESAC2B_400222

MARYSTELLA SIMIYU

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#00289
254721777989
MPESAC2B_400222
AMOS OGUTU

1578#06031
254726378183
MPESAC2B_400222
WISLAY KIYONDI

1578#6314
254725863928
MPESAC2B_400222
JOHN NKURARU

254722619193
MPESAC2B_400222
JAPHETH MWALIMU

1578#LS-05848
254746343760
MPESAC2B_400222
STEPHEN BWIRE

1578#10574
254727972496
MPESAC2B_400222
JOHN WAFULA

1578#L.S-10899
254706689211
MPESAC2B_400222
CAROLYNE JERUTO

1578#L.S-07240
254728752239
MPESAC2B_400222
JOHN EMUKULE

1578#JA000198
254720846607
MPESAC2B_400222
VERA ABONG'O

01-Dec-22 QKU11139RZ C2B 01-Dec-22 10,000.00 5,922,891.49

01-Dec-22 QKU2124SAW C2B 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 5,924,891.49

01-Dec-22 QKU312EBEL C2B 01-Dec-22 11,500.00 5,936,391.49

01-Dec-22 QKU112V2LT 1578#775 Cc2B 01-Dec-22 150,000.00 6,086,391.49

01-Dec-22 QKU1130ULB C2B 01-Dec-22 10,200.00 6,096,591.49

01-Dec-22 QL1213KSA0 C2B 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 6,098,591.49

01-Dec-22 QL1713LTU3 C2B 01-Dec-22 45,000.00 6,143,591.49

01-Dec-22 QL1317ROUD C2B 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 6,148,591.49

01-Dec-22 QL1319EGD5 C2B 01-Dec-22 30,000.00 6,178,591.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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BANK We are you
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

01-Dec-22 QL14190VGC C2B 01-Dec-22
1578#09809
254724104801
MPESAC2B_400222
TONNY MIGWI

1578#L.S-10762
254717790884
MPESAC2B_400222
BOB NJERI

1578#08076
254727885265
MPESAC2B_400222
JACQUELINE WAHOME

1578#LS-07578
254724144987
MPESAC2B_400222
SAKWA MULONGO

1578#LS-09179
254719276365
MPESAC2B_400222
MARIETTA MKALA

1578#L.S-09886
254727851644
MPESAC2B_400222
CARREN SADIA

254725504072
MPESAC2B_400222
RONALD WEBALE

1578#10722
254705172071
MPESAC2B_400222
KELVIN WAWERU

1578#LS-06235
254721950923
MPESAC2B_400222
HAROLD AYODO

50.00 6,178,641.49

01-Dec-22 QL1119YPVL C2B 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 6,180,641.49

01-Dec-22 QL141AGZBG C2B 01-Dec-22 3,000.00 6,183,641.49

01-Dec-22 QL111BEWAD C2B 01-Dec-22 1,000.00 6,184,641.49

01-Dec-22 QL131DFGE9 C2B 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 6,189,641.49

01-Dec-22 QL191EHQU1 C2B 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 6,194,641.49

01-Dec-22 QL101F9IY8 1578#5397 c2B 01-Dec-22 23,000.00 6,217,641.49

01-Dec-22 QL131FKNIL c2B 01-Dec-22 4,000.00 6,221,641.49

01-Dec-22 QL111G2LID C2B 01-Dec-22 17,800.00 6,239,441.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

Statement Date 04-Jan-23
Statement Period 01-Dec-22 to
31-Dec-22

Page 5 of 323

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

KEN

KEN
00100

Tel

Account No

01100001711200

Account
Description

INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

Currency

KES

TRANS DATE

DETAILS

CHANNEL ID

VALUE DATE

DEBIT

CREDIT

BOOK BALANCE

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

QL121GC92C
1578#7489
254714730728
MPESAC2B_400222
james owino
QL121HAQAS
254723410663
01100001711200
MPESAC2B_400200
Oliver Manyasi Otido

QL14114EBG 1578#8701

254723998278
MPESAC2B_400222
LEONARD SANG
QL1711S1JZ
1578#1s-08177
254725365965
MPESAC2B_400222
PAUL NYAOSI
QL111J7MJIX
1578#06078
254713964266
MPESAC2B_400222
doreen namagembe
QL111JQ947
1578#03901
254711915171
MPESAC2B_400222
JULIUS KYALO
QL101JQILA
1578#06251
254721380190
MPESAC2B_400222
MARY NDUNG'U
QL141L9QDO
1578#07797
254728859196
MPESAC2B_400222
LEMAYAN ROBERT
QL151LS8NJ
1578#L.S-10914
254718002903
MPESAC2B_400222
LINET KIOKO

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

6,000.00

100,000.00

1,000.00

93,000.00

40,000.00

7,400.00

46,500.00

36,367.00

30,000.00

6,245,441.49

6,345,441.49

6,346,441.49

6,439,441.49

6,479,441.49

6,486,841.49

6,533,341.49

6,569,708.49

6,599,708.49
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Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

04-Jan-23

01-Dec-22 to
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#07758
254720825003
MPESAC2B_400222
ROSEMARY NJERU

1578#07094
254710596544
MPESAC2B_400222
EVELYN IRUNGU

1578#07937
254723003656
MPESAC2B_400222
VINCENT GITHAIGA

1578#07320
254720803506
MPESAC2B_400222
SHARON MWASI
01-Dec-22 QL191NHY63 C2B 01-Dec-22
1578#10166
254720298971
MPESAC2B_400222
WINNIE WANGARI

LS-08717
POSAG015526LAW
SOCIETY OF KENYA
COOPE>NAIROBI KE

1578#L.S-08414
254720433763
MPESAC2B_400222
EDWIN MAURICE

1578#10857
254723373752
MPESAC2B_400222
JANET NTHENYA

#0100348799000#0002#

01-Dec-22 QL101LVYY4 C2B 01-Dec-22 3,000.00 6,602,708.49

01-Dec-22 QL131M554V C2B 01-Dec-22 10,000.00 6,612,708.49

01-Dec-22 QL151MKAH5 C2B 01-Dec-22 50,000.00 6,662,708.49

01-Dec-22 QL191NF2S5 C2B 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 6,664,708.49

500.00 6,665,208.49

01-Dec-22 233501081531 POS 01-Dec-22 10,000.00 6,675,208.49

01-Dec-22 QL1710KCRN C2B 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 6,680,208.49

01-Dec-22 QL1710OWKLT C2B 01-Dec-22 1,000.00 6,681,208.49

01-Dec-22 PESALINK#932427640# 018 01-Dec-22 250,000.00 6,931,208.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

04-Jan-23

01-Dec-22 to
31-Dec-22
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT

BOOK BALANCE

1578#L.S-10823
254701505088
MPESAC2B_400222
ESTHER KIMANZI

MULI/RFB/LS-04018LS-
04018LS- 04018~~~
80000KES
IR07802212010246

1578#10671
254728105444
MPESAC2B_400222
LILIAN FRANCIS

1578#1591
254740265702
MPESAC2B_400222
Brenda shivachi

1578#L.S-07444
254725254888
MPESAC2B_400222
ROBERT GACHAGA

1578#1465
254728387765
MPESAC2B_400222
WANGECHI GICHUKI

KIRUKI/RFB/SavingSavin
gSaving~~~

2000KES
IR07802212012454

01100001711200

1578#L.S-10661
254724634752
MPESAC2B_400222
SAMUEL KALU

01-Dec-22 QL141PMVIC C2B 01-Dec-22 5,000.00

01-Dec-22 ANN KASWII SVR 01-Dec-22 80,000.00

01-Dec-22 QL171Q1YEL C2B 01-Dec-22 1,000.00

01-Dec-22 QL101R6UAQ C2B 01-Dec-22 2,100.00

01-Dec-22 QL141SC57G C2B 01-Dec-22 15,000.00

01-Dec-22 QL131SD5R9 C2B 01-Dec-22 5,000.00

01-Dec-22 NANCY KARIMI SVR 01-Dec-22 2,000.00

01-Dec-22 AADB479EBF22 OMNIRIB 01-Dec-22 200,000.00

01-Dec-22 QL171STKLD C2B 01-Dec-22 15,000.00

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

6,936,208.49

7,016,208.49

7,017,208.49

7,019,308.49

7,034,308.49

7,039,308.49

7,041,308.49

7,241,308.49

7,256,308.49
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CR
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Personal Current Account Statement

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch
Branch Code
Contact Details

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI

Statement Date 04-Jan-23
Statement Period 01-Dec-22 to
31-Dec-22

Page 8 of 323

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

KEN

KEN
00100

Tel

Account No

01100001711200

Account
Description

INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

Currency

KES

TRANS DATE

DETAILS

CHANNEL ID

VALUE DATE

DEBIT

CREDIT

BOOK BALANCE

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

KENYA LAW

MNO 103 BM
MUSAU AND CO
ADVOCATES OFFICE A
Law Society of Kenya
Sacc KNQA STAFF
00000000KENYA
NATIONAL
QUALIFICATIO

LSK SACCO LTD

LS 6309 LOAN
REPAYMENT PRISCILLA
CYNTHEA ACHIENG
ONYANGO

LSK SACCO LIMITED
SACCO INSTALMENT
CONTRIBU CHRISTINE
ORARO CO ADV
OFFICE

LAW SOCIETY OF
KENYA SACC LS08167
GLADYS JEPKEMOI T
00000000GLADYS
JEPKEMOI TOROITICH
QL171UBCY9
1578#01150
254722447390
MPESAC2B_400222
LILIAN OMONDI
MERCY CHEBET
KOSKEI/RFB/Sacco
ContributionSacco
Contri~bution~~
10000KES
IR07802212013284
QL191UPMIN
1578#L.S-02239
254722735404
MPESAC2B_400222
PAUL AMUGA
QL101UU3DI
1578#L.S-02239
254722735404
MPESAC2B_400222
PAUL AMUGA

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

C2B

SVR

C2B

C2B

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

2,046.00

2,820.00

29,693.35

35,000.00

40,000.00

2,000.00

10,000.00

100,000.00

21,105.00

7,258,354.49

7,261,174.49

7,290,867.84

7,325,867.84

7,365,867.84

7,367,867.84

7,377,867.84

7,477,867.84

7,498,972.84

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR
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CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
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Contact Details
Tel
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Page 9 of 323

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#8898
254714347100
MPESAC2B_400222
JACKIE KWAMBUKHA

1578#30556656
254724984524
MPESAC2B_400222
ANGELINE OLOO

1578#8242
254721242195
MPESAC2B_400222
VIOLA BOSIRE
01-Dec-22 QL151VZGT3 c2B 01-Dec-22
1578#6034

254724033147
MPESAC2B_400222
CHRISTOPHER OCHIENG

1578#LS-10134
254711341111
MPESAC2B_400222
ANTHONY MATHAI

SH:CASH|aayiema

SH:CASH|akiprop

254722840958
MPESAC2B_400222
VICTORIA SIMIYU

1578#3300
254721669627
MPESAC2B_400222
GITONGA JACKSON
MWIKAMBA

SH:CASH|tngatia

01-Dec-22 QL181V8BN9G C2B 01-Dec-22 2,500.00 7,501,472.84

01-Dec-22 QL111VCFX9 C2B 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 7,503,472.84

01-Dec-22 QL151VQLVF Cc2B 01-Dec-22 10,000.00 7,513,472.84

500.00 7,513,972.84

01-Dec-22 QL101WG5M4 C2B 01-Dec-22 22,000.00 7,535,972.84

01-Dec-22 LS-00368400011017|CA IBAPS 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 7,540,972.84
01-Dec-22 LS-02635#00011132|CA IBAPS 01-Dec-22 18,500.00 7,559,472.84

01-Dec-22 QL171XR1DH 1578#341 C2B 01-Dec-22 7,800.00 7,567,272.84

01-Dec-22 QL131Y7Z9H C2B 01-Dec-22 40,402.00 7,607,674.84

01-Dec-22 LS-01870#00011045|CA IBAPS 01-Dec-22 200,000.00 7,807,674.84

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Contact Details
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#L.S-09241
254729523795
MPESAC2B_400222
MELVIN ONG'ANG'O

1578#10638
254700373271
MPESAC2B_400222
everlyne muia

1578#L.S-07664
254720112875
MPESAC2B_400222
JANET MWAGAWARI

1578#LS-09530
254720826305
MPESAC2B_400222
ANNE OGONY

1578#05612
254725376049
MPESAC2B_400222
GODFREY OINDO
01-Dec-22 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 01-Dec-22 200.00
L.S08167 GLADYS
JEPKEMOI T
01-Dec-22 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 01-Dec-22 200.00
MNO 103
01-Dec-22 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 01-Dec-22 200.00
LS 6309 LOAN
REPAYMENT
01-Dec-22 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 01-Dec-22 200.00
SACCO INSTALMENT
CONTRIBU

01-Dec-22 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 01-Dec-22 200.00
KNQA STAFF
01-Dec-22 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 01-Dec-22 40.00
LS08167 GLADYS
JEPKEMOI T
01-Dec-22 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 01-Dec-22 40.00
MNO 103

01-Dec-22 QL171Y951Z C2B 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 7,812,674.84

01-Dec-22 QL151YUCNF C2B 01-Dec-22 1,000.00 7,813,674.84

01-Dec-22 QL121YVURY C2B 01-Dec-22 13,000.00 7,826,674.84

01-Dec-22 QL101Z5AS6 C2B 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 7,831,674.84

01-Dec-22 QL141ZWWI6 C2B 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 7,836,674.84

7,836,474.84

7,836,274.84

7,836,074.84

7,835,874.84

7,835,674.84

7,835,634.84

7,835,594.84

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

04-Jan-23

01-Dec-22 to
31-Dec-22
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

01-Dec-22 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 01-Dec-22 40.00
LS 6309 LOAN
REPAYMENT
01-Dec-22 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 01-Dec-22 40.00
SACCO INSTALMENT
CONTRIBU

01-Dec-22 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 01-Dec-22 40.00
KNQA STAFF

1578#07742
254720022214
MPESAC2B_400222
PATRICIA MUMA

SH:CASH|wmakena

1578#LS-07243
254724370786
MPESAC2B_400222
MOSES KINUTHIA

1578#LS-06107
254717204080
MPESAC2B_400222
JOSHUA RANA

1578#06770
254721824374
MPESAC2B_400222
LINDA CHELANGAT
YEGON

1578#3446
254723737203
MPESAC2B_400222
JULIETTE JAKAILA

Q:45|jnyagosia

1578#10880
254727252166
MPESAC2B_400222
ROSE CHEPCHUMBA

7,835,554.84

7,835,514.84

7,835,474.84

01-Dec-22 QL1320VKTL C2B 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 7,837,474.84

01-Dec-22 LS-01907#00011049|CA IBAPS 01-Dec-22 26,000.00 7,863,474.84

01-Dec-22 QL15215H2X C2B 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 7,865,474.84

01-Dec-22 QL1521HRQ7 C2B 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 7,867,474.84

01-Dec-22 QL1922AFL9 C2B 01-Dec-22 10,000.00 7,877,474.84

01-Dec-22 QL1722K7KL C2B 01-Dec-22 20,000.00 7,897,474.84

01-Dec-22 LS-02275#00011063|CH IBAPS 01-Dec-22 35,000.00 7,932,474.84

01-Dec-22 QL1122YP21 Cc2B 01-Dec-22 10,000.00 7,942,474.84

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

04-Jan-23

01-Dec-22 to
31-Dec-22

Page 12 of 323

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#LS-10773
254726105569
MPESAC2B_400222
CLEMENT ONENGA

Q:46|jnyagosia

1578#1618
254718278999
MPESAC2B_400222
NELLY NJOKI

1578#L.S-02003
254723781183
MPESAC2B_400222
LYDIA WANJUKI

1578#L.S-07967
254707644170
MPESAC2B_400222
SHARON KARITU

1578#29602662
254725462452
MPESAC2B_400222
VINCENT YEGON

1578#5590
254720865719
MPESAC2B_400222
JUDE GITAU

1578#10486
254722421981
MPESAC2B_400222
CATHERINE KAMAU

1578#10898
254719348430
MPESAC2B_400222
MAUREEN MUHIA

01-Dec-22 QL1222ZDLO C2B 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 7,944,474.84

01-Dec-22 LS-00619#00011063|CH IBAPS 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 7,949,474.84

01-Dec-22 QL19235Z7H C2B 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 7,954,474.84

01-Dec-22 QL13244AKD C2B 01-Dec-22 25,000.00 7,979,474.84

01-Dec-22 QL162400RU C2B 01-Dec-22 12,000.00 7,991,474.84

01-Dec-22 QL1225F4WE C2B 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 7,993,474.84

01-Dec-22 QL1425Q8MQ C2B 01-Dec-22 10,000.00 8,003,474.84

01-Dec-22 QL1125WLBF Cc2B 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 8,005,474.84

01-Dec-22 QL1226YFFK C2B 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 8,010,474.84

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#L.S-10827
254726954405
MPESAC2B_400222
ALEX WAWERU

1578#L.S-08614
254700002660
MPESAC2B_400222
MERCY OMUYA

1578#L.S-02189
254720987484
MPESAC2B_400222
MONICAH MBUGUAH

1578#LS-07495
254701387543
MPESAC2B_400222
ALICE MUTINDA
MUTUKU

1578#09761
254721496756
MPESAC2B_400222
NJERI MWATHI

1578#00978
254727660634
MPESAC2B_400222
RUTH WACHIRA

254723700001
MPESAC2B_400222
BEAUTTAH SIGANGA

1578#3407
254720563524
MPESAC2B_400222
WILLIE KAMAU

1578#LS-10705
254725676951
MPESAC2B_400222
ANTONY MITI

01-Dec-22 QL152753XP C2B 01-Dec-22 1,000.00 8,011,474.84

01-Dec-22 QL1527B2AN C2B 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 8,013,474.84

01-Dec-22 QL1027KT1Q C2B 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 8,018,474.84

01-Dec-22 QL1427RQ7A C2B 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 8,020,474.84

01-Dec-22 QL1129LRZR C2B 01-Dec-22 50,000.00 8,070,474.84

01-Dec-22 QL1029PULI c2B 01-Dec-22 100,000.00 8,170,474.84

01-Dec-22 QL172A6TCN 1578#334 Cc2B 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 8,172,474.84

01-Dec-22 QL192ANYXH C2B 01-Dec-22 15,000.00 8,187,474.84

01-Dec-22 QL172B66W5 C2B 01-Dec-22 3,000.00 8,190,474.84

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#10510
254726972626
MPESAC2B_400222
ANTHONY BRIAN
GACHOKA

01100001711200

1578#09757
254708495968
MPESAC2B_400222
CLEMENT KOIGI

1578#2836
254725796003
MPESAC2B_400222
MARGARET NJOKI

1578#6022
254711838673
MPESAC2B_400222
SIMON GATUNI KARINA

254711838673
MPESAC2B_400222
SIMON GATUNI KARINA

1578#06027
254729462571
MPESAC2B_400222
CATHERINE WAIRIMU
NJERI

1578#07333
254725783018
MPESAC2B_400222
ZARINA WIRE

& CO ADVOCATES

1578#1s-10094
254713271958
MPESAC2B_400222
SUSAN NDWIGA

01-Dec-22 QL182BT3C6 C2B 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 8,192,474.84

01-Dec-22 AADB5DB62A22 OMNIRIB 01-Dec-22 46,000.00 8,238,474.84

01-Dec-22 QL122COMHE C2B 01-Dec-22 4,999.00 8,243,473.84

01-Dec-22 QL162DUHTA C2B 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 8,245,473.84

01-Dec-22 QL112EDENF c2B 01-Dec-22 12,000.00 8,257,473.84

01-Dec-22 QL112EJ1JL 1578#6022 c2B 01-Dec-22 108,000.00 8,365,473.84

01-Dec-22 QL182ENOVI C2B 01-Dec-22 10,000.00 8,375,473.84

01-Dec-22 QL152EWZ8J C2B 01-Dec-22 15,000.00 8,390,473.84

01-Dec-22 124 OLOO BPWR 05-Dec-22 17,296.00 8,407,769.84

01-Dec-22 QL142FGK6K C2B 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 8,409,769.84

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

PHILLIP ADEDE & CO
ADV OF
01-Dec-22 COMM EFT DR 221201 SVR 01-Dec-22 950.00

01-Dec-22 EXCISE DUTY COMM SVR 01-Dec-22 190.00
EFT DR 221201
01-Dec-22 COMM UNPAID EFT DR SVR 01-Dec-22 50.00
221201
01-Dec-22 EXCISE DUTY EFT DR SVR 01-Dec-22 10.00
221201

1578#09618
254723593007
MPESAC2B_400222
ROSE KINYATI

1578#5745
254722248310
MPESAC2B_400222
TABITHA WERU

Q:940|ywaigwa

1578#04794
254728148522
MPESAC2B_400222
JAMES MAINA

254722979005
MPESAC2B_400222
LUCY NGARI

1578#LS-10894
254799984774
MPESAC2B_400222
jacob mwinzi

254727935880
MPESAC2B_400222
WAKARURA GITAU
GITAU

SH:CASH|bchemut

01-Dec-22 12-LS10900-LS10904 BPWR 05-Dec-22 8,000.00 8,417,769.84

8,416,819.84
8,416,629.84

8,416,579.84

8,416,569.84

01-Dec-22 QL112FYLYP C2B 01-Dec-22 65,000.00 8,481,569.84

01-Dec-22 QL102GFBRY C2B 01-Dec-22 15,000.00 8,496,569.84

01-Dec-22 LS-02761#00011014|CH IBAPS 01-Dec-22 38,000.00 8,5634,569.84

01-Dec-22 QL112GL7IR C2B 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 8,539,569.84

01-Dec-22 QL112GUICX 1578#3640 C2B 01-Dec-22 20,000.00 8,559,569.84

01-Dec-22 QL132HTLO9 C2B 01-Dec-22 1,000.00 8,560,569.84

01-Dec-22 QL192HT8SP 1578#630 C2B 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 8,565,569.84

01-Dec-22 LS-10349#00011042|CA IBAPS 01-Dec-22 1,000.00 8,566,569.84

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#09485
254728992395
MPESAC2B_400222
ISMENE FEKSI

1578#08418
254725013476
MPESAC2B_400222
PAULINE KIMANI

1578#06298
254723154983
MPESAC2B_400222
JONAH KIRWA

1578#LS-09107
254710116317
MPESAC2B_400222
ABEDNEGO MUTIE

1578#09905
254707777372
MPESAC2B_400222
SANDRAH MOTURI

SH:CASH]|ekaigugu

Q:395|jgithuka

1578#09821
254725039021
MPESAC2B_400222
GLORIA NYAMBANE

1578#10503
254722203848
MPESAC2B_400222
PRAVIN OMONDI

1578#10872
254768186210
MPESAC2B_400222
TIMOTHY BYRANT

01-Dec-22 QL192J4D1Z C2B 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 8,568,569.84

01-Dec-22 QL102J6YPE C2B 01-Dec-22 1,000.00 8,569,569.84

01-Dec-22 QL122J7HIO C2B 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 8,574,569.84

01-Dec-22 QL112K7543 C2B 01-Dec-22 25,000.00 8,599,569.84

01-Dec-22 QL142KJ6QQ C2B 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 8,601,569.84

01-Dec-22 LS-04188#00011065|CA IBAPS 01-Dec-22 15,000.00 8,616,569.84
01-Dec-22 LS-00967#00011037|CH IBAPS 01-Dec-22 50,000.00 8,666,569.84

01-Dec-22 QL182LBSSS C2B 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 8,671,569.84

01-Dec-22 QL172LMONF C2B 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 8,673,569.84

01-Dec-22 QL162LTOSW C2B 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 8,678,569.84

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#L.S-06743
254711745876
MPESAC2B_400222
MARJORIE NKONGE
01-Dec-22 QL132MR7VJ C2B 01-Dec-22
1578#09809
254724104801
MPESAC2B_400222
TONNY MIGWI

1578#05264
254725914546
MPESAC2B_400222
ELIZABETH MWEU

1578#LS-1484
254721637491
MPESAC2B_400222
Johnstone Kiamba

1578#3554
254722984757
MPESAC2B_400222
ANNE WAHEIRE

#9783758495#0061#loa
n

1578#10587
254720013337
MPESAC2B_400222
AMOS NGATIA

VINCENT MUNYAGA
GITHAIGA

1578#3010
254725110700
MPESAC2B_400222
STELLA ORENGO

01-Dec-22 QL102M35M6 C2B 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 8,683,569.84

100.00 8,683,669.84

01-Dec-22 QL182MVSKA C2B 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 8,685,669.84

01-Dec-22 QL102NG910 C2B 01-Dec-22 100,000.00 8,785,669.84

01-Dec-22 QL192NKOEF C2B 01-Dec-22 20,000.00 8,805,669.84

01-Dec-22 PESALINK#453243406# 018 01-Dec-22 29,000.00 8,834,669.84

01-Dec-22 QL1520CF4N C2B 01-Dec-22 3,500.00 8,838,169.84

01-Dec-22 CHQ 14 BPWR 05-Dec-22 20,000.00 8,858,169.84

01-Dec-22 QL1720X49F C2B 01-Dec-22 2,050.00 8,860,219.84

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#5067
254721591460
MPESAC2B_400222
KARIM CHAKERA

SH:CASH|ywaigwa

1578#01590
254722903208
MPESAC2B_400222
DANIEL MUNYASYA
MAITHYA

1578#02350
254726805040
MPESAC2B_400222
ANTONY MAGERIA

1578#2882
254723807582
MPESAC2B_400222
MAXWEL MIYAWA

1578#08738
254726843730
MPESAC2B_400222
JACOB KINYUMBU

INV LTD

INVS. LTD

1578#10182
254712766074
MPESAC2B_400222
SICHANGI NYONGESA

1578#10600
254725735499
MPESAC2B_400222
VICTOR MOSOTA

01-Dec-22 QL172QAZ1N C2B 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 8,862,219.84

01-Dec-22 LS-10379#00011014|CA IBAPS 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 8,867,219.84

01-Dec-22 QL172S4QCP C2B 01-Dec-22 12,500.00 8,879,719.84

01-Dec-22 QL142SES1Q C2B 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 8,884,719.84

01-Dec-22 QL102S03U8 C2B 01-Dec-22 50,600.00 8,935,319.84

01-Dec-22 QL142SOLPE C2B 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 8,940,319.84

01-Dec-22 ) BOBBIS BPWR 05-Dec-22 50,000.00 8,990,319.84
01-Dec-22 . BOBBIS BPWR 05-Dec-22 75,000.00 9,065,319.84

01-Dec-22 QL152TR2QT C2B 01-Dec-22 13,260.00 9,078,579.84

01-Dec-22 QL172TYMMD C2B 01-Dec-22 3,000.00 9,081,579.84

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR




Personal Current Account Statement

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.0. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

Statement Date 04-Jan-23
Statement Period 01-Dec-22 to
31-Dec-22

Page 19 of 323

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

KEN

KEN
00100

Tel

Account No

01100001711200

Account
Description

INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

Currency

KES

TRANS DATE

DETAILS

CHANNEL ID

VALUE DATE

DEBIT

CREDIT

BOOK BALANCE

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

QL112U1MP1
1578#10545
254715257914
MPESAC2B_400222
PAULINE NJOROGE
QL152V7EYH
1578#L.S-08993
254706102509
MPESAC2B_400222
SARAH SUGE
QL182WAGD0
1578#Ls-00841
254727545948
MPESAC2B_400222
JULIUS OPINI
QL142X0RIE 1578#
254721647452
MPESAC2B_400222
FRANCIS ODUOR
QL102XW2GA
1578#903
254723725765
MPESAC2B_400222
MAGDALENE
WAITHAKA
QL112YA2ML
1578#L.S-10047
254746006400
MPESAC2B_400222
RUTH KABUU
QL142Z00RA
1578#10316
254721866077
MPESAC2B_400222
PAUL OCHIENG'
QL162Z3H00
1578#05612
254725376049
MPESAC2B_400222
GODFREY OINDO
QL132Z2GJC9
1578#00248
254722322077
MPESAC2B_400222
MBIYU KAMAU

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

01-Dec-22

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

3,000.00

10,000.00

60,000.00

13,000.00

25,000.00

10,000.00

15,000.00

5,000.00

60,000.00

9,084,579.84

9,094,579.84

9,154,579.84

9,167,579.84

9,192,579.84

9,202,579.84

9,217,579.84

9,222,579.84

9,282,579.84
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CR
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CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

04-Jan-23

01-Dec-22 to
31-Dec-22

Page 20 of 323

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#08561
254798061946
MPESAC2B_400222
godfrey mwaisaka

1578#4078
254700858559
MPESAC2B_400222
EDDY OUMA

1578#07640
254727588651
MPESAC2B_400222
BENJAMIN KYALO

1578#3535
254721981454
MPESAC2B_400222
HELEN NGUMO

1578#5283
254726238194
MPESAC2B_400222
ODAWA SHEILA

1578#LS-10723
254729083983
MPESAC2B_400222
Lillian Nzia

1578#08895
254718908349
MPESAC2B_400222
JACQUELINE WAIRIMU
NJOROGE

001959 LS
01353

001174 LS
02159

001172 LS
02158

01-Dec-22 QL122ZV9KU C2B 01-Dec-22 1,500.00 9,284,079.84

01-Dec-22 QL1632ZBVY C2B 01-Dec-22 17,800.00 9,301,879.84

01-Dec-22 QL1733L1L3 C2B 01-Dec-22 28,334.00 9,330,213.84

01-Dec-22 QL15347Q01 C2B 01-Dec-22 4,020.00 9,334,233.84

01-Dec-22 QL1034FYFY C2B 01-Dec-22 5,000.00 9,339,233.84

01-Dec-22 QL1535SR75 C2B 01-Dec-22 10,000.00 9,349,233.84

01-Dec-22 QL1837J108 C2B 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 9,351,233.84

01-Dec-22 LOCAL CHEQUE NO SVR 05-Dec-22 10,000.00 9,361,233.84

01-Dec-22 LOCAL CHEQUE NO SVR 05-Dec-22 15,000.00 9,376,233.84

01-Dec-22 LOCAL CHEQUE NO SVR 05-Dec-22 15,000.00 9,391,233.84

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

04-Jan-23

01-Dec-22 to
31-Dec-22

Page 21 of 323

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100

Currency KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT

CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

000292 LS
03486

000080 LS
04800

000079 LS
02075

103298 LS
00628

1578#1245
254722729872
MPESAC2B_400222
FRANCIS WASUNA

1578#10568
254792056377
MPESAC2B_400222
RUTH KISIAH

1578#03542
254722280959
MPESAC2B_400222
EMMANUEL KOSKEI

1578#10573
254721695246
MPESAC2B_400222
RESPAH MWENJE

1578#L.S-09813
254716405301
MPESAC2B_400222
SUSAN KABISA

1578#04907
254710458414
MPESAC2B_400222
ANTHONY MUKUNGA

01-Dec-22 LOCAL CHEQUE NO SVR 05-Dec-22 27,000.00 9,418,233.84

01-Dec-22 LOCAL CHEQUE NO SVR 05-Dec-22 44,000.00 9,462,233.84

01-Dec-22 LOCAL CHEQUE NO SVR 05-Dec-22 89,300.00 9,551,533.84

01-Dec-22 LOCAL CHEQUE NO SVR 05-Dec-22 391,900.00 9,943,433.84

01-Dec-22 QL17388VYD C2B 01-Dec-22 10,000.00 9,953,433.84

01-Dec-22 QL1038CFGQ C2B 01-Dec-22 10,000.00 9,963,433.84

01-Dec-22 QL183B8WBS C2B 01-Dec-22 10,000.00 9,973,433.84

01-Dec-22 QL183C1R7S C2B 01-Dec-22 3,000.00 9,976,433.84

01-Dec-22 QL143CE578 C2B 01-Dec-22 10,000.00 9,986,433.84

01-Dec-22 QL123Ds4Ql C2B 01-Dec-22 11,000.00 9,997,433.84

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

04-Jan-23

01-Dec-22 to
31-Dec-22

Page 22 of 323

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#31069569
254702624740
MPESAC2B_400222
Nadi BORU

1578#10544
254795423403
MPESAC2B_400222
MOREEN WANJIKU

1578#LS_08732
254721502879
MPESAC2B_400222
Moreen Vuzigwa

1578#LS-08116
254706269670
MPESAC2B_400222
JOAN OWINO

1578#7832
254727965687
MPESAC2B_400222
RODGERS NYANGAU

1578#L.S-08966
254712694826
MPESAC2B_400222
GOEFREY ORINA

1578#07399
254714061848
MPESAC2B_400222
KWAME OJENGE

1578#LS-01498
254720399661
MPESAC2B_400222
PAULINE OTIENO

1578#1757
254706553432
MPESAC2B_400222
CAROLINE GICHUKI

01-Dec-22 QL133E6Z87 C2B 01-Dec-22 20,000.00 10,017,433.84

01-Dec-22 QL143EDEEQ C2B 01-Dec-22 1,000.00 10,018,433.84

01-Dec-22 QL123F704E C2B 01-Dec-22 1,000.00 10,019,433.84

01-Dec-22 QL143FYORO C2B 01-Dec-22 1,000.00 10,020,433.84

01-Dec-22 QL183GT510 C2B 01-Dec-22 8,000.00 10,028,433.84

01-Dec-22 QL163MSL7A C2B 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 10,030,433.84

01-Dec-22 QL193NAVJD c2B 01-Dec-22 82,000.00 10,112,433.84

01-Dec-22 QL1530C12D C2B 01-Dec-22 70,000.00 10,182,433.84

01-Dec-22 QL113R22LB C2B 01-Dec-22 2,000.00 10,184,433.84

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

04-Jan-23

01-Dec-22 to
31-Dec-22

Page 23 of 323

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#03555
254722344303
MPESAC2B_400222
JACKLINE ENEA

254727756648
MPESAC2B_400222
ERICK NYAANGA
01-Dec-22 QL193XBPCZ C2B 01-Dec-22
1578#L.S-09939
254722508636
MPESAC2B_400222
PIUS NYANGA
01-Dec-22 QL123XG8zC C2B 01-Dec-22
1578#L.S-09939
254722508636
MPESAC2B_400222
PIUS NYANGA
01-Dec-22 QL153ZFU9N C2B 01-Dec-22
1578#LS-10118
254713666535
MPESAC2B_400222
MARYANN WAMBUGU

MBURUGU
S$02078670003

GATHONI N
S05579050004

S07862480005

OTIENO AYOO
S07860080021

MAINYE S02043500003

1578#L.S-00524
254722964112
MPESAC2B_400222
MATHIAS KAMAU

01-Dec-22 QL153TMRYF C2B 01-Dec-22 3,600.00 10,188,033.84

01-Dec-22 QL143VIFZC 1578#9286 C2B 01-Dec-22 12,000.00 10,200,033.84

100.00 10,200,133.84

900.00 10,201,033.84

500.00 10,201,533.84

